MecTo

Ne
100

TaHuopb!

CepkoBa CBeTnaHa
MnoTHWKoBa TaTbsAHa
WBaHosa Wpa
Kucens EneHa
®eptowmnHa Onbra
Mpoxacbko AnéHa

07.11.2025 - 09.11.2025

[1020] Waabwu "CuHbopsbl" Ipynnel CD

z
143.0

Obpas/image ApTuctuam/Acting MyseikanbHocTb/Musicality TexHuka/Technique PucyHok/Drawing CuHxpoH/Synchron
skills

767

767

677

677

778

667

Obuwee
BneyaTneHue/Impression

778

Komanpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6

YenabuHck
AkBaMapwH, rpynna
Amanb



